
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

3 

07D 

65 

73 

45 

10 

5 

69 

Name 

Brett Johnston 

Jacek Mucha 

Bill Niemeyer 

Jim Johnston 

Alain Matrat 

Tom Fraelich 

David Nikolas 

Charles Monk 

Class 

9F3 

9F3 

11GTP3 

9F3 

9F2 

9FC 

11GTP1 

9F1 

Laps 

9 

15 

13 

8 

14 

7 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

1:36.430 

1:36.920 

1:37.933 

1:38.717 

1:42.197 

1:57.318 

2:01.327 

2:04.281 

2nd Best 

1:36.756 

1:37.701 

1:38.164 

1:39.893 

1:43.434 

1:57.765 

2:35.315 

Year 

2004 

2006 

2002 

2004 

1987 

1979 

1988 

1997 

Make/Model 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Swift JMS17 CP 

Sorcerer SX2002 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Martini MK 53 Super Vee 

March Super Vee 

Fabcar GTP 

Lola T97/20 

Engine 

1300cc 

2300cc 

1000cc 

1500cc 

1800cc 

1598cc 

6570cc 

4300cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

Group  9 11 

Group 9 11 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 9:29:34 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/23/2018 09:30 AM 


